
Kennewick Arts Commission
Agenda

Wednesday, February 12, 2020 6:00 pm
Kennewick City Hall Council Chambers

Call To Order

Roll Call

Approval Of Agenda

Approval Of November 2019 Meeting Minutes

ARTS 11.13.2019 MINUTES.PDF

Visitors

Unfinished Business

Energize The Arts Award Update

Traffic Utility Box Art Update

BOYER.STACIE.COUGARCANYONREVISED.PDF
TRAFFIC BOX REVISED.PDF
TRAFFIC BOXES (3).PDF
TRAFFIC BOXES (4).PDF

New Business

Roundabout Call To Artist

CALL FOR ARTISTS ROUNDABOUT 2020.PDF

Port Of Kennewick Art Update

KAC PPT 2019 PROJECTS.PDF

Mission And Purpose

RULES OF PROCEDURE BYLAWS 2017 APPROVED.DOC

Budget Update

Comments

Adjournment

1.

2.

3.

4.

Documents:

5.

6.

6.I.

6.II.

Documents:

7.

7.I.

Documents:

7.II.

Documents:

7.III.

Documents:

7.IV.

8.

9.

https://www.go2kennewick.com/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/85?fileID=1915
https://www.go2kennewick.com/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/66?fileID=1908
https://www.go2kennewick.com/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/66?fileID=1912
https://www.go2kennewick.com/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/66?fileID=1913
https://www.go2kennewick.com/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/66?fileID=1914
https://www.go2kennewick.com/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/68?fileID=1909
https://www.go2kennewick.com/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/69?fileID=1910
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https://www.go2kennewick.com/AgendaCenter/ViewFile/Item/84?fileID=1911
https://www.go2kennewick.com/0a87ea82-46c0-45f3-bf69-25a4fb05e754



